PROJECT

Superdome Telecom System
Apache Data Center Telecom
Cingular MTSO

Port Of New Orleans Wireless
Avondale Telecom

Northstar Telecom

Holy Cross Telecom
Weatherford Telecom
Avondale Tech

North Supply BST Restoration
Tulane UC Telecom
Avondale Turnstile Fiber

St. Bernard Telecom

Data Cell Projects

Dominion Cabling

Loyola Law School Telecom
GIWW Voice & Data

East Jefferson Telecom
Bechtel 3040 Post Oak V/D
Dominion Terminations
Apache Voice & Data

OPCSO Telecom

LOCATION
New Orleans
Houston
New Orleans
New Orleans
Avondale
Amelia

New Orleans
Homa
Avondale
New Orleans
New Orleans
New Orleans
St. Bernard
New Orleans
New Orleans
New Orleans
Belle Chase
New Orleans
Houston
New Orleans
Houston
New Orleans

CONTRACTOR
Broadmoor

Spaw Maxwell
Ordner Construction
Port Of New Orleans
Northrop Grumman
Broadmoor
Broadmoor

Carl E. Woodward
Northrop Grumman
North Supply
Tulane

Northrop Grumman
MAPP Construction
Data-Cell Systems
C.G. Favret

Brice Building Co.
M.R. Pittman

East Jefferson
Bechtel

Dominion Exploration

Spaw Maxwell
Woodward

DATECOMP

03-01-2007
03-01-2007
02-01-2006
04-01-2009
09-01-2008
03-01-2011
04-01-2010
05-01-2009
05-01-2008
11-01-2006
02-01-2007
11-01-2007
08-01-2010
12-01-2008
05-01-2006
03-01-2007
06-01-2011
03-01-2007
02-01-2006
05-01-2006
02-01-2006
06-01-2012

AMOUNT
$ 8,139,000
$ 1,215,000
$ 1,152,000
817,000
733,000
584,000
389,000
341,000
236,000
223,000
196,000
182,000
163,000
162,000
149,000
142,000
134,000
133,000
117,000
110,000
108,000
103,000
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